
Rebel Óg  

 

 

 

U16 Football League  

Finals Premier 1 and 2  

 

   

26th September 2020 



1 
Ciaran Collins 

2 
Ryan o Donovan 

3 
Shane Kennedy 

4 

7 

James Kennefick  

5 
David Dwane  

6 
Fionn Crowley Cian Buckley 

8 
Ben O Connor 

9 

Ryan Bennett  
11 

Conor Hegarty  
12 

Cian McCarthy  

13 
William Buckley 

14 
Darragh O shea 

15 
Shay Fenton 

 Luke O  Shea 

Conor Hurley  

David Egan 

Cian Murphy 

David Burke 

Ali Baker 

Eoghan O Mahony  

John Barrett 

Jude Twomey  

Tomas O Keefe 

Warren Murphy  

Brian Horgan 

17 | 

18 | 

19 | 

20 | 

21 | 

22 | 

23 | 

24 | 

25 | 

26 | 

27 | 

28 | 

Steven Osubor Kennedy 

10 

St. Finbarr’s 

1 
Mikey O Connell 

2 
Fionnan Leahy 

3 
Conor Coakley 

4 

7 

Robert Aherne 

5 
Oliver Mc Adoo 

6 
Lee O Sullivan  Rory Kavanagh 

8 
 Sam Murphy 

9 

 Eoin Coughlan 
11 

 Ryan Sweeney 
12 

 Daniel Lucey 

13 
Luke O Herlihy 

14 
 Vaughan Ryan 

15 
 Niall Allen 

  Jack O Brien 

Daniel O Sullivan 

Conor Mc Caffery 

Tom Harrington 

Eoghan Spillane 

 Neil O'Leary 

 Darragh Broderick 

Darragh Browne 

Mykel Burre 

Liam Tuohy  

16 | 

17 | 

18 | 

19 | 

20 | 

21 | 

22 | 

23 | 

24 | 

25 | 

 

 

 

Rory O'Shaughnessy 

10 

St. Michael’s 
  

 

 



1 
Daniel O'Connor  

2 
 Tadhg O'Keeffe 

3 
  David Keane  

4 

7 

 Ross O'Donovan  

5 
 Jonathan Keane  

6 
 Tadhg Lyons   Seán Connolly 

8 
  Conor Sheehan  

9 

 Cameron Lynch 
11 

  Brian Lowney  
12 

 Tom Coughlan 

13 
  Michael Murphy  

14 
 Cian Curran  

15 
 Daniel Murphy  

 Darragh Aherne  

Eoin Earle  

Eoin O'Connell  

Andrew Scannell  

Cillian Ryan 

 Harry Church  

Michael Dineen  

Donal Dineen  

Liam Leisk 

 Callum Larkin 

 Luc Meillouin  

16 | 

17 | 

18 | 

19 | 

20 | 

21 | 

22 | 

23 | 

24 | 

25 | 

26 | 

27 | 

28 | 

29 | 

 

 

 Liam Buckley  

10 

1 
Ronan O’Sullivan 

2 
Ruairi O’Shea 

3 
Fionn Barry 

4 

7 

Conor Cronin 

5 
Daire Kingston 

6 
Mark Og O’Sullivan Cillian O’Brien 

8 
Michael O’Donovan 

9 

Owen O’Neill 
11 

Paddy Cronin 
12 

Jack Sheedy 

13 
Rory Fitzgerald 

14 
Alex Cronin 

15 
Sonny Hogan 

 Eoghan O’Donoughue 

Peter Ozubko 

Cathal O’Driscoll 

Fionn O’Donovan 

Ryan Walsh 

Cameron Rhys Murnane 

Eoin McCarthy 

Luke Salter Townsend 

Sean Cronin 

Kian O’Mahony 

 

16 | 

17 | 

18 | 

19 | 

20 | 

21 | 

24 | 

25 | 

26 | 

27 | 

Oran Wiseman 

10 

Bantry Blues 

Inniscarra 

Management team: Dave Collins Liam Collins Fergal Lowney Kieran Keane Kevin Curran Pat Dineen John Ryan  

 

Sponsor: O’Keefe’s SuperValu 

Management team: Ivan Kingston, Ger O’Brien, Mark O’Donovan, Mark O’Sullivan, Alan Keane. Physio: Edel McGovern 


